
Show #85786 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1399. AQHA 236802: L1 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 878 Invest With The Best Debbie Hill Debbie Hill8.00

2 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma7.00

3 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes6.00

4 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer5.00

5 879 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly4.00

6 944 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber3.00

7 909 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings2.00

8 1020 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker1.00

1400. AQHA 3360: Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp9.00

2 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert8.00

3 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett7.00

4 1259 Hes Platinum Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft6.00

5 113 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl5.00

6 259 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky4.00

7 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling3.00

8 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan2.00

9 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell1.00

10 908 Flashs Radical Man Kara S Sisco Kara Sisco0.00

1401. NSBA SB3360: NSBA Nov. Amt. Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert1.00

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett2.00

3 1259 Hes Platinum Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft3.00

4 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling4.00

1402. AQHA 236806: L3 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 7 (21 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 856 More Radical Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin9.00

2T 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson8.00

3T 267 Cutelicious Perry Glenn Jackson Perry Jackson7.00

4T 1122 Slow Ridin Connie L Marvik Connie L Marvik6.00

5T 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin5.00

8T 145 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber2.00

14T 1040 Last Piece Of Pie Renee L Ryssel Renee Ryssel0.00

1403. AQHA 236803: L2 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank9.00

2 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie8.00

3 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes7.00

4 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens6.00

5 502 Chex Is The Choice Jamie Lou Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty5.00

6 897 A Potential Asset Robin E Matthews Robin E Matthews4.00

7 136 Fancy Party Favor Maureen E Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney3.00



Show #85786 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

8 1020 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker2.00

1404. NSBA SB2368: NSBA Select Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 856 More Radical Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin1.00

2 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson2.00

3 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank3.00

4 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie4.00

5 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes5.00

6 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens6.00

1405. AQHA 236006: L3 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 10 (21 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 795 Hay Good Looking Gabrielle M Lofton Gabrielle M Lofton9.00

2T 953 Its A Good Pleasure Jeffrey B Johns Susan K Johns8.00

3T 329 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade7.00

5T 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder5.00

6T 1036 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Chris Szabados4.00

12T 374 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable 0.00

1406. AQHA 236003: L2 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert9.00

2 946 Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney Kendra Whitney8.00

3 196 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford7.00

4 1261 Huntin My Zipper Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt6.00

5 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett5.00

6 524 VS Costar Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs4.00

7 444 Cool Coastin Lady Candice Dr Hall Candice/Seeback Cory Hall3.00

8 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp2.00

9 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness1.00

10 213 I Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser Heather Van Hooser0.00

1407. NSBA SB2360: NSBA  Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 953 Its A Good Pleasure Jeffrey B Johns Susan K Johns1.00

2 329 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade2.00

3 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert3.00

4 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder4.00

5 946 Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney Kendra Whitney5.00

6 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett6.00

7 374 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable 7.00

8 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness8.00

9 213 I Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser Heather Van Hooser9.00



Show #85787 (Jonathon Meilleur): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1399. AQHA 236802: L1 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 878 Invest With The Best Debbie Hill Debbie Hill8.00

2 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes7.00

3 944 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber6.00

4 909 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings5.00

5 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma4.00

6 879 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly3.00

7 1020 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker2.00

8 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer1.00

1400. AQHA 3360: Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert9.00

2 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp8.00

3 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett7.00

4 113 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl6.00

5 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling5.00

6 1259 Hes Platinum Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft4.00

7 259 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky3.00

8 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell2.00

9 1258 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Elizabeth Connor1.00

1401. NSBA SB3360: NSBA Nov. Amt. Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert1.00

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett2.00

3 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling3.00

4 1259 Hes Platinum Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft4.00

1402. AQHA 236806: L3 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 7 (21 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 856 More Radical Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin9.00

2T 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson8.00

3T 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin7.00

5T 1122 Slow Ridin Connie L Marvik Connie L Marvik5.00

8T 267 Cutelicious Perry Glenn Jackson Perry Jackson2.00

9T 145 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber1.00

14T 1040 Last Piece Of Pie Renee L Ryssel Renee Ryssel0.00

1403. AQHA 236803: L2 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie9.00

2 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes8.00

3 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank7.00

4 502 Chex Is The Choice Jamie Lou Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty6.00

5 1020 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker5.00

6 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent4.00

7 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens3.00

8 909 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings2.00



Show #85787 (Jonathon Meilleur): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

9 136 Fancy Party Favor Maureen E Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney1.00

1404. NSBA SB2368: NSBA Select Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 856 More Radical Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin1.00

2 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson2.00

3 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie3.00

4 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes4.00

5 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank5.00

6 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent6.00

7 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens7.00

1405. AQHA 236006: L3 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 10 (21 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder9.00

2T 329 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade8.00

4T 374 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable 6.00

6T 792 Huntin For Fun Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton4.00

7T 795 Hay Good Looking Gabrielle M Lofton Gabrielle M Lofton3.00

8T 953 Its A Good Pleasure Jeffrey B Johns Susan K Johns2.00

11T 1036 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Chris Szabados0.00

15T 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson0.00

1406. AQHA 236003: L2 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Cool Coastin Lady Candice Dr Hall Candice/Seeback Cory Hall9.00

2 1261 Huntin My Zipper Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt8.00

3 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert7.00

4 946 Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney Kendra Whitney6.00

5 524 VS Costar Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs5.00

6 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett4.00

7 196 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford3.00

8 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp2.00

1407. NSBA SB2360: NSBA  Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder1.00

2 329 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade2.00

3 374 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable 3.00

4 953 Its A Good Pleasure Jeffrey B Johns Susan K Johns4.00

5 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert5.00

6 946 Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney Kendra Whitney6.00

7 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett7.00



Show #85788 (Dean Bogart): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1399. AQHA 236802: L1 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 878 Invest With The Best Debbie Hill Debbie Hill8.00

2 909 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings7.00

3 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes6.00

4 944 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber5.00

5 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma4.00

6 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer3.00

7 879 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly2.00

8 1020 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker1.00

1400. AQHA 3360: Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp9.00

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett8.00

3 113 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl7.00

4 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert6.00

5 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling5.00

6 259 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky4.00

7 1259 Hes Platinum Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft3.00

8 696 KM Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney Terri S Kenney2.00

9 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan1.00

1402. AQHA 236806: L3 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 7 (21 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 856 More Radical Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin9.00

2T 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson8.00

3T 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin7.00

4T 267 Cutelicious Perry Glenn Jackson Perry Jackson6.00

5T 1122 Slow Ridin Connie L Marvik Connie L Marvik5.00

1403. AQHA 236803: L2 Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank9.00

2 502 Chex Is The Choice Jamie Lou Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty8.00

3 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes7.00

4 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens6.00

5 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie5.00

6 897 A Potential Asset Robin E Matthews Robin E Matthews4.00

7 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent3.00

8 909 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings2.00

9 136 Fancy Party Favor Maureen E Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney1.00

1405. AQHA 236006: L3 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 10 (21 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 329 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade9.00

2T 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder8.00

4T 953 Its A Good Pleasure Jeffrey B Johns Susan K Johns6.00

6T 792 Huntin For Fun Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton4.00

7T 795 Hay Good Looking Gabrielle M Lofton Gabrielle M Lofton3.00



Show #85788 (Dean Bogart): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

8T 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson2.00

9T 374 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable 1.00

1406. AQHA 236003: L2 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Cool Coastin Lady Candice Dr Hall Candice/Seeback Cory Hall9.00

2 1261 Huntin My Zipper Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt8.00

3 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert7.00

4 524 VS Costar Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs6.00

5 946 Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney Kendra Whitney5.00

6 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp4.00

7 196 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford3.00

8 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness2.00

9 213 I Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser Heather Van Hooser1.00


